





The Dream Team of Northern Michigan (DTNMI), a co-ed adaptive baseball league for ages 8-26, is seeking sponsorships! Please review the information below and join our **DREAM TEAM FAN CLUB!!**

All donations will remain local and directly support The Dream Team. Current funding needs are: uniforms, adaptive equipment, baseball equipment, field use fees, and training support for coaches.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS									
Fan Club	Single Double		Triple	Home Run	Grand Slam				
\$35	\$100	\$200	\$300	\$500	\$1000				

All Dream Team Fan Club Members will be recognized on a banner.

All Grand Slam donors secured by the end of April will be listed on the back of the uniforms.

DTNMI is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All sponsors will receive a receipt for their donation.									
www	v.dreamteamNN	1l.com	dreamteamNMI@gmail.com or 231-883-5747						
All donors will be publicly reco			nized I do not wish to be recognized.						
Name:			Cell #:						
Business Name: (if a	pplicable)								
Address:									
Email:									
Sponsorship Level:	☐ Fan Club	☐ Single	☐ Double	☐ Triple	☐ Home Run	☐ Grand Slam			

Checks payable to: The Dream Team, PO Box 4424 TC, MI 49685-4424